
Team standings
2024-24 Monday B 4 Man
Rnk Name Rnd

W Ttl Rnd Wins Gms Pts+ Loss Ero+ 8OB Avg + Wins %

1 RUCKUS 35.0 50 105 160 1,353 55 1 0 8.46 65.63
2 DIRTY SOUTH 33.5 50 106 160 1,356 54 0 0 8.48 66.25
3 FAFO 30.0 50 90 160 1,306 70 4 0 8.16 56.25
4 I DON'T KNOW? 25.0 50 85 160 1,289 75 0 1 8.06 53.13
5 WE RUN IT 505 25.0 50 80 160 1,257 80 1 1 7.86 50.00
6 4 TOONS 23.5 50 71 160 1,213 89 0 0 7.58 44.38
7 SCRATCH THIS 17.5 50 51 160 1,225 109 0 0 7.66 31.88
8 SKYLINE 10.5 50 52 160 1,223 108 0 0 7.64 32.50

Team standings with last match
2024-24 Monday B 4 Man
Rnk Name LM Opp. Team Name Last Date LM

RW
LM
RP

LM
SC

LM
GMS

LM
WINS

LM
RW %

Last match

1 RUCKUS SKYLINE 11/18/2024 5 5 142 16 12 100.00
2 DIRTY SOUTH I DON'T KNOW? 11/18/2024 4 5 150 16 14 80.00
3 FAFO 4 TOONS 11/18/2024 5 5 139 16 12 100.00
4 I DON'T KNOW? DIRTY SOUTH 11/18/2024 1 5 121 16 2 20.00
5 WE RUN IT 505 SCRATCH THIS 11/18/2024 1 5 124 16 9 20.00
6 4 TOONS FAFO 11/18/2024 0 5 103 16 4 0.00
7 SCRATCH THIS WE RUN IT 505 11/18/2024 4 5 137 16 7 80.00
8 SKYLINE RUCKUS 11/18/2024 0 5 117 16 4 0.00
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Player standings
2024-24 Monday B 4 Man
Rank Sanctioned Players Team Name Avg + Wins Loss Pts + Efficiency Tot

Gms
Match

Cnt Ero + 8 on
break

10-0
+

Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

1 * B+ RON SISNEROS RUCKUS 9 31 9 362 90.5 40 10 0 0 1 4
2 * B+ LAURA BENCK 4 TOONS 8 28 16 352 80 44 10 0 0 1 1 X
3 * A MANUEL GARCIA FAFO 9 28 8 319 88.61 36 9 2 0 0 2 X
4 * B+ LORENZO BACA RUCKUS 8 27 13 334 83.5 40 10 1 0 2 1
5 * B MIKE PALMER RUCKUS 8 25 19 351 79.77 44 10 0 0 1 1
6 * B+ ABE LOPEZ DIRTY SOUTH 9 25 11 311 86.39 36 9 0 0 1 4 X
7 * B ANDY GARCIA FAFO 8 23 17 323 80.75 40 9 1 0 1 2 X
8 * C+ DANIEL OELRICH I DON'T KNOW? 8 23 13 291 80.83 36 9 0 0 1 3 X
9 * B+ ERIC CAINE DIRTY SOUTH 9 23 9 273 85.31 32 8 0 0 0 3

10 * B+ ANTHONY E. GARCIA FAFO 8 22 14 296 82.22 36 8 1 0 1 0 X
11 * A SAMMY KIDD DIRTY SOUTH 8 22 14 294 81.67 36 9 0 0 0 2 X
12 * B+ TOMMY KIDD DIRTY SOUTH 9 21 7 243 86.79 28 7 0 0 1 2
13 * A MIKE DORR I DON'T KNOW? 9 20 8 240 85.71 28 7 0 0 1 3 X
14 * B JOSH THURMAN I DON'T KNOW? 8 19 21 302 75.5 40 10 0 1 0 0 X
15 * B DON MILLER 4 TOONS 7 17 23 273 68.25 40 10 0 0 0 0 X
16 * C+ TERRI SIMONS SKYLINE 7 16 24 260 65 40 9 0 0 0 1
17 * A FRANK LUCERO RUCKUS 9 16 8 209 87.08 24 6 0 0 0 1
18 * B NICK ROMERO 4 TOONS 7 15 25 270 67.5 40 9 0 0 0 0 X
19 * B ROBBIE MARTINEZ SCRATCH THIS 8 15 17 244 76.25 32 8 0 0 1 0
20 * B+ ANDREW LISTY WE RUN IT 505 7 15 17 232 72.5 32 8 0 0 0 0 X
21 * B+ JUAN DURAN WE RUN IT 505 8 15 13 212 75.71 28 7 0 0 0 1 X
22 * B IAN BJORKMAN I DON'T KNOW? 7 14 18 233 72.81 32 8 0 0 0 1 X
23 * B+ ROBERT MILLER DIRTY SOUTH 8 14 10 196 81.67 24 6 0 0 0 0
24 * C+ JACKIE NUNEZ SCRATCH THIS 6 12 28 256 64 40 9 0 0 0 0
25 * DAVID SALINE FAFO 8 12 16 214 76.43 28 7 0 0 0 0 X
26 * C+ AMADEO GARCIA 4 TOONS 7 11 25 242 67.22 36 9 0 0 0 1 X
27 * REESE SPOFFORD SKYLINE 6 11 21 193 60.31 32 8 0 0 0 0
28 * B MARTI ADAMS WE RUN IT 505 8 11 13 180 75 24 6 0 0 0 0 X
29 * B JOSEPH LOPEZ WE RUN IT 505 8 11 9 153 76.5 20 5 0 0 0 0 X
30 * BRAD BOATMAN SKYLINE 7 10 18 189 67.5 28 7 0 0 0 1
31 * A DAVID OLIVAS WE RUN IT 505 8 10 6 129 80.63 16 4 0 0 0 0 X
32 * C+ TONY SCAZZERO SCRATCH THIS 6 9 27 213 59.17 36 9 0 0 0 0 X
33 * AMY SPOFFORD SKYLINE 6 9 23 176 55 32 8 0 0 0 0
34 * B SANDRA SANDOVAL SCRATCH THIS 7 9 15 174 72.5 24 6 0 0 0 0
35 * B ADAM MONTOYA WE RUN IT 505 8 9 11 154 77 20 5 0 1 0 0 X
36 * B TRAY NILES WE RUN IT 505 8 9 11 153 76.5 20 5 1 0 1 0 X
37 * LYNNETTA ROGERS FAFO 7 5 15 130 65 20 5 0 0 0 0 X
38 * C+ LUKE HULTS I DON'T KNOW? 7 5 7 87 72.5 12 3 0 0 0 0
39 * C BECKY BOWEN SCRATCH THIS 6 4 20 137 57.08 24 6 0 0 0 0
40 * B+ DAWN CONRAD I DON'T KNOW? 7 4 8 84 70 12 3 0 0 0 0
42 * B FRANK SANDOVAL RUCKUS 8 4 4 62 77.5 8 2 0 0 0 1
41 * C+ JAMES HUNT SKYLINE 8 4 4 62 77.5 8 2 0 0 0 0
43 * DONOVAN KITE SKYLINE 5 2 18 103 51.5 20 5 0 0 0 0
44 * B+ JERRY CYR RUCKUS 8 2 2 31 77.5 4 1 0 0 0 0
45 C+ MATHEW KOBUS SCRATCH THIS 7 2 2 29 72.5 4 1 0 0 0 0
46 * A DAN GOODMAN DIRTY SOUTH 8 1 3 31 77.5 4 1 0 0 0 0
49 * C TIM STANDIFORD SKYLINE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 GABY CHACON SCRATCH THIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 JOHNNY KIRNER DIRTY SOUTH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Team players
2024-24 Monday B 4 Man

4 TOONS

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* B+ 8 LAURA BENCK 28 16 0 352 300 44 0 0 1 7 52 5.95 35.20 1 X
* B 7 DON MILLER 17 23 1 273 333 40 0 0 0 4 -60 4.81 27.30 0 X
* B 7 NICK ROMERO 15 25 0 270 329 40 0 0 0 3 -59 4.5 30.00 0 X
* C+ 7 AMADEO GARCIA 11 25 0 242 313 36 0 0 0 4 -71 4.28 26.89 1 X

DIRTY SOUTH

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* B+ 9 ABE LOPEZ 25 11 0 311 229 36 0 0 1 12 82 6.46 34.56 4 X
* A 8 SAMMY KIDD 22 14 0 294 250 36 0 0 0 4 44 5.92 32.67 2 X
* B+ 9 ERIC CAINE 23 9 0 273 203 32 0 0 0 8 70 6.42 34.13 3
* B+ 9 TOMMY KIDD 21 7 0 243 174 28 0 0 1 8 69 6.66 34.71 2
* B+ 8 ROBERT MILLER 14 10 0 196 161 24 0 0 0 3 35 5.83 32.67 0
* A 8 DAN GOODMAN 1 3 0 31 36 4 0 0 0 1 -5 4.63 31.00 0

0 JOHNNY KIRNER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

FAFO

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* B 8 ANDY GARCIA 23 17 0 323 280 40 1 0 1 8 43 5.91 35.89 2 X
* A 9 MANUEL GARCIA 28 8 0 319 194 36 2 0 0 13 125 6.99 35.44 2 X
* B+ 8 ANTHONY E. GARCIA 22 14 0 296 251 36 1 0 1 6 45 6.11 37.00 0 X
* 8 DAVID SALINE 12 16 0 214 214 28 0 0 0 3 0 5.11 30.57 0 X
* 7 LYNNETTA ROGERS 5 15 0 130 173 20 0 0 0 3 -43 4 26.00 0 X

I DON'T KNOW?

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* B 8 JOSH THURMAN 19 21 0 302 316 40 0 1 0 3 -14 5.2 30.20 0 X
* C+ 8 DANIEL OELRICH 23 13 1 291 249 36 0 0 1 6 42 6.19 32.33 3 X
* B 7 IAN BJORKMAN 14 18 2 233 253 32 0 0 0 5 -20 5.28 29.13 1 X
* A 9 MIKE DORR 20 8 0 240 166 28 0 0 1 9 74 6.5 34.29 3 X
* C+ 7 LUKE HULTS 5 7 0 87 93 12 0 0 0 2 -6 4.88 29.00 0
* B+ 7 DAWN CONRAD 4 8 0 84 101 12 0 0 0 2 -17 4.5 28.00 0

RUCKUS

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* B 8 MIKE PALMER 25 19 0 351 306 44 0 0 1 9 45 5.74 35.10 1
* B+ 9 RON SISNEROS 31 9 0 362 239 40 0 0 1 8 123 6.9 36.20 4
* B+ 8 LORENZO BACA 27 13 0 334 239 40 1 0 2 7 95 6.4 33.40 1
* A 9 FRANK LUCERO 16 8 0 209 158 24 0 0 0 5 51 6.35 34.83 1
* B 8 FRANK SANDOVAL 4 4 0 62 65 8 0 0 0 4 -3 5.38 31.00 1
* B+ 8 JERRY CYR 2 2 0 31 29 4 0 0 0 1 2 5.38 31.00 0

SCRATCH THIS

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* C+ 6 JACKIE NUNEZ 12 28 0 256 349 40 0 0 0 4 -93 4.1 28.44 0
* C+ 6 TONY SCAZZERO 9 27 0 213 318 36 0 0 0 1 -105 3.71 23.67 0 X
* B 8 ROBBIE MARTINEZ 15 17 0 244 237 32 0 0 1 2 7 5.28 30.50 0
* B 7 SANDRA SANDOVAL 9 15 0 174 198 24 0 0 0 2 -24 4.75 29.00 0
* C 6 BECKY BOWEN 4 20 0 137 225 24 0 0 0 2 -88 3.35 22.83 0

C+ 7 MATHEW KOBUS 2 2 0 29 33 4 0 0 0 1 -4 5.13 29.00 0
0 GABY CHACON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
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Team players
2024-24 Monday B 4 Man

SKYLINE

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* C+ 7 TERRI SIMONS 16 24 0 260 327 40 0 0 0 5 -67 4.45 28.89 1
* 6 REESE SPOFFORD 11 21 0 193 262 32 0 0 0 3 -69 4.05 24.13 0
* 6 AMY SPOFFORD 9 23 0 176 291 32 0 0 0 3 -115 3.59 22.00 0
* 7 BRAD BOATMAN 10 18 0 189 242 28 0 0 0 7 -53 4.45 27.00 1
* 5 DONOVAN KITE 2 18 0 103 193 20 0 0 0 1 -90 2.88 20.60 0
* C+ 8 JAMES HUNT 4 4 0 62 65 8 0 0 0 3 -3 5.38 31.00 0
* C 0 TIM STANDIFORD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

WE RUN IT 505

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* B+ 7 ANDREW LISTY 15 17 1 232 249 32 0 0 0 3 -17 5.19 29.00 0 X
* B+ 8 JUAN DURAN 15 13 0 212 208 28 0 0 0 4 4 5.39 30.29 1 X
* B 8 MARTI ADAMS 11 13 0 180 191 24 0 0 0 4 -11 5.13 30.00 0 X
* B 8 JOSEPH LOPEZ 11 9 1 153 150 20 0 0 0 3 3 5.76 30.60 0 X
* B 8 TRAY NILES 9 11 0 153 145 20 1 0 1 2 8 5.47 30.60 0 X
* B 8 ADAM MONTOYA 9 11 0 154 155 20 0 1 0 3 -1 5.2 30.80 0 X
* A 8 DAVID OLIVAS 10 6 0 129 110 16 0 0 0 3 19 5.91 32.25 0 X
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